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MATRICOLA
AS6000395
A96000403
AS6000370
A96000378
AS6000396
A96000310
AS6000380
A96000344
AS6000331
A96000384
AS6000311
A96000385
AS6000376
A96000413
AS6000334
A96000343
AS96000299
A96000312
AS6000335
A96000319
AS6000313
A96000301
AS6000302
A96000294
AS6000303
A96000404
AS6000354
A96000320
A96000414
A96000386
AS6000314
A96000304
AS6000355
A96000377
AS6000315
A96000330
AS6000336
A96000353
AS6000367
A96000321
AS6000393
A96000337
AS6000341
A96000416
AS6000372
A96000356
AS6000357
A96000405
A96000316
A96000347
A96000411

COGNOME
ABIUSO
ASCIUTI
BARBATO
BEATO
BORRELLI
CAMMISA

CANNAVACCIUOLO

CASALINO
CASERTA
CATERINO
COSTANZO
DAVIDE

DE ANGELIS
DE FILIPPO
DE MARINO
DE SIO

DE VITO
DEL PRETE
DELPOPOLO
DI BIASE

DI CAMILLO
DI SARNO
DILUVIO
ENECHES
GALA
GIORDANO
IANNIELLO
LA MARCA
LAGO
LAMPITELLI
LO CHIATTO
LOFFREDO
MILO
NUCERA
ORLACCHIO
PALUMBO
PENNACCHIO
PEZZELLA
PISCOPO
PISTUCCI
POLITO
POSILLIPO
RICCITIELLO
ROBERTO
ROVIELLO
SANTO
SERRA
SIANO
SORGENTE
SPARACO
SPARACO

NOME
ANNA MARIA
BRUNELLA
ALBERTO
CIRA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA
CRISTINA
VIOLA
MARTINA
VINCENZA
FRANCESCA
SALVATORE
SILVANA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
LAURA
MARIA

SIRA
TIZIANA
MARTINA
ROSSELLA
SILVESTRO
GIADA

RITA

LUISA
RITAMARIA
MARIANO
RAFFAELE
FEDERICA
ANGELA
SVEVA
MARIKA
AUGUSTO
CRISTINA
MARTINA
ANGELA
GINEVRA
ANNA
NICOLETTA
MARIA
SERENA
PATRIZIA
ROSA
PIETRO
GENNARO
FABRIZIO

MARIA ROSARIA

FLAVIA
EUGENIO

FEDERICA ANTONIETTA

RAFFAELA



